TSS sc Suspended Solids Probes
Unique Multi-Beam Pulsed Infrared
Light System
TSS sc probes have a double optical system with two
pulsating infrared LEDs and four receivers. This combined
multiple beam alternating light method with beam focusing
facilitates accurate color independent measurement of
turbidity from 0.001 to 4,000 FNU and suspended solids from

hach.com
4	 TSS sc Suspended Solids Probes
Order Information
Mounting Hardware
LZY714.99.53120 Stainless steel pole mounting hardware for TSS sc probes,
including 10 cm bracket and 2 m pole with 90° adapter
LZU300.99.00000 Ball valve armature for TSS sc Triclamp
LZY630.00.10000 Ball valve armature for TSS sc, TSS W sc, and TSS HT sc inline probes
including non-coped stainless steel welding flange LZX660
LZY630.00.11000 Ball valve armature for TSS sc, TSS W sc, and TSS HT sc inline probes
including non-coped carbon steel welding flange LZX661
LZY630.00.12000 Ball valve armature for TSS sc, TSS W sc, and TSS HT sc inline probes without welding flange
LZY630.00.20000 Ball valve safety armature for TSS EX1 sc Inline probe including non-coped stainless steel welding flange LZX660
LZY630.00.21000 Ball valve armature for TSS EX1 sc Inline probe including non-coped carbon steel welding flange LZX661
LZY630.00.22000 Ball valve armature for TSS EX1 sc inline probe without welding flange
LZX660 Non-coped stainless steel welding flange for insertion kit
LZX661 Non-coped carbon steel welding flange for insertion kit
LZY441 Hand wheel for ball valve inline armature
LZY462 Gasket for mounting flange of ball valve inline armature